
- 3 -

WVARSE

2013-2014

Executive Board

Office First Name Last name Address City State Zip Phone E-Mail

President John A. Riddle 146 Lynn St. Evans WV 25241 304 372-3896 jriddle@casinternet.net

President –
elect

Danny Gray 111 Foglesong Lane Ronceverte WV 24970-
9720

304 645-2529 Dp135gray@hotmail.com

Recording
Secretary

Elizabeth Casto 653 Bottle Plant Rd Craigsville WV 26205 304 651-5944 libcasto@frontier.com

Treasurer Joann Beer 1879 Frenchton Rd French Creek WV 26218 304 924-6698 cjbeer@cebridge.net

Immediate
Past President

Garry
Lynne

Shearer 841 Keith Fork Rd Weston WV 26452 304 269-1923 GLShearer2@aol.com

Executive
Director

William G. Milam 1587 Lee Street Charleston WV 25311 304 346-6079 bmilam@suddenlink.net

 Appointed to serve remainder of vacated term

WVARSE

2013-2014

Regional Directors

Region First Name Last name Address City State Zip Phone E-Mail

I Richard Ford 418 5th Street Chester WV 26034 304 387-3595 richardford8@comscast.net

II Jean Grant 1709 Goff Ave Clarksburg WV 26301 304 623-0055 dorothygrant@hotmail.com

III Pat Schillings 40 Norwood Rd # 4 Charleston WV 25314 304 345-9003 purrfectpat@suddenlink.net

IV Vivian Atkinson 3087 German Ridge Road Huntington WV 25704 304 633-3083 vatkinson@marshall.edu

V Gail Ratliff PO Box J Rupert WV 25984 304 392-5142 sgrat@yahoo.com

VI Jo Ann Harman 5294 Patterson Creek
Road

Lahmansville WV 26731 304 749-7322 jsharman@frontiernet.net


